
Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
72 MPLSA065-EA MPLSA065-EA 2.000 EA 0.160 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

73 MPLSA066-EA MPLSA066-EA 2.000 EA 0.160 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

74 MPLSA070-EA MPLSA070-EA 17.000 EA 11.560 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 17.000 EA

75 MPLSA084-EA MPLSA084-EA 2.000 EA 0.140 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

76 MPLSA085-EA MPLSA085-EA 2.000 EA 0.120 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

77 MPLSA088-EA MPLSA088-EA 20.000 EA 8.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

78 MPLSA089-EA MPLSA089-EA 16.000 EA 5.600 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 16.000 EA

Additional Information
Hazardous Cargo

Time Specific

After hrs drop-off

Out of Guage Cargo

After hrs pick-up

Re-Delivery

Futile Trip

Special

Sleep Over

Comments

Special Instructions

Total Weight

Total Volume 0.118 CBM

Shipping Conditions Weight / Volume
Service Level
Service Type
Service Transport Condition

YCHP

Customer Name Information
MERLOT PHARMACY Document Number / Date

Sales Order Number / Date

Customer Number

Purchase Order No / Date

Reference No

Shipment Number / Delivery Date 35000000498685 / 16.04.2025

0080695729 / 10.04.2025

0000015030

0080695729 / 10.04.2025

Mohamed10042025 / 10.04.2025
Collecting Party Delivery Party

MERLOT PHARMACY
1 MERLOT PARK MERLOT AVE
Western Cape
CAPE TOWN - Kempton Park
7441 South Africa

Plant 2100 Xeon Pomo
308 Pomona Road

CAPE TOWN
Western Cape

7441 South Africa
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Xeon Logistics
a Division of Xeon Holdings (Pty) Ltd.

Kempton Park - 1629
308 Pomona Road, Pomona

Main: 087 230 0301 / 0861 9366 564(Xeon Log)
Johannesburg, South Africa

Printed On: 17/04/2025 02:22 PM

Received By : Vuyo  Jaxa   0837643593

Date : 17.04.2025 Time : 14:20

Customer Signature



Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
79 MPLSA090-EA MPLSA090-EA 20.000 EA 8.400 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

80 MPLSA105-EA MPLSA105-EA 50.000 EA 75.000 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 50.000 EA

81 MPLSA134-EA MPLSA134-EA 200.000 EA 800.000 KG 0.033 CBM 0.000 EA 200.000 EA

82 MPLSA243-EA MPLSA243-EA 10.000 EA 4.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

83 MPLSA244-EA MPLSA244-EA 6.000 EA 1.440 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

84 MPLSA245-EA MPLSA245-EA 3.000 EA 0.450 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

85 MPLSA263-EA MPLSA263-EA 5.000 EA 0.500 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

86 MPLSA070-EA MPLSA070-EA 17.000 EA 11.560 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 17.000 EA

87 MPLSA084-EA MPLSA084-EA 2.000 EA 0.140 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

88 MPLSA085-EA MPLSA085-EA 2.000 EA 0.120 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

89 MPLSA088-EA MPLSA088-EA 20.000 EA 8.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

90 MPLSA089-EA MPLSA089-EA 16.000 EA 5.600 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 16.000 EA

91 MPLSA090-EA MPLSA090-EA 20.000 EA 8.400 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

92 MPLSA105-EA MPLSA105-EA 50.000 EA 75.000 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 50.000 EA

93 MPLSA134-EA MPLSA134-EA 200.000 EA 800.000 KG 0.033 CBM 0.000 EA 200.000 EA

94 MPLSA243-EA MPLSA243-EA 10.000 EA 4.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
95 MPLSA244-EA MPLSA244-EA 6.000 EA 1.440 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

96 MPLSA245-EA MPLSA245-EA 3.000 EA 0.450 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

97 MPLSA263-EA MPLSA263-EA 5.000 EA 0.500 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA
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